
Judge's Signatures

2021 Cruise Classic
Meet Results
Jan 15-17, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 1/16/2021 6:49 PM

Women / XP / All
Session: _10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrie Gonshor1305
Boundless Gym

9.050 9.700 9.4509.600 37.800
7 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Hailey Miyamoto1302
Ftl Stars

9.300 9.500 9.6009.350 37.750
2 2 8 1 2 

2 

Lucia Holihen1304
Boundless Gym

9.400 9.350 9.5009.450 37.700
1 4 4T 2 3 

3 

Amanda Will1308
Park Avenue

8.800 9.450 9.3009.650 37.200
10 3 1 7T 4 

4 

Ella Kallen1303
Ftl Stars

9.150 9.200 9.3509.400 37.100
3T 6 6T 6 5 

5 

Ashley Shields1307
Ftl Stars

8.600 8.700 9.4009.550 36.250
12T 11 3 5 6 

6 

Sonia Calef1301
Top Gymnastics

9.100 8.850 9.3008.950 36.200
5T 10 10 7T 7 

7 

Lilly Lanham1314
Park Avenue

9.100 8.900 8.6509.400 36.050
5T 9 6T 13T 8 

8 

Felicity Astemborski1310
Boundless Gym

8.850 9.300 8.6509.150 35.950
8T 5 9 13T 9 

9 

Eimi Maehama1311
ZGA

9.150 8.500 9.4508.600 35.700
3T 12T 11 3T 10 

10 

Madelaine Schwartz1315
Park Avenue

8.600 8.500 8.8509.450 35.400
12T 12T 4T 11 11 

11 

Madison Douglas1306
Park Avenue

8.700 9.100 8.9508.550 35.300
11 8 12 10 12 

12 

Zahara Smith1312
Ftl Stars

8.850 9.150 9.2507.500 34.750
8T 7 13T 9 13 

13 

Elizabeth Khabie1309
ZGA

8.400 8.400 8.8007.500 33.100
14 14 13T 12 14 

14 
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